
PROJECT RELOCATION EMAN UE L BUSINESS AND RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION PACE 1 OF 5 

,. 
N . Dnl I Mt'\ nnnwrT~D . DESCRIPTIO - EMANUEL PROJECT . . 

NEWSPAPER ARTICLES 
i97 1 TIIROUGH 1974 

. 

RS 3-1 AMERICAN -PLATING COMPANY . 
2751 N. WILLIAMS - • . 

A-2-4 ABLE ., VERA 
3106 N. GANTENBEI . 

RS_-z._4 ADAMS , JEWELL D. 
102 N .. KNOTT, AP T. D 

E-4-10 ALLt:N, ALICE 
26';.7 N. GANTENBEIN 

E-4-10 ALLEN, AN IE J. 
2627 N. GANTENBEI 

E-4-10 ALLEN, DONALD R. ' - 2627 N. GANTE BEI I . 
; 

~ 5-3 ALLEN, R. J . - . 
2632 N. GANTENBEIN 

[ 
. 

AB ~-o ALTMANNS, JOHN s. 
405 N. STANTON 

A 2-4 BARBER, MARY -
3106 N·. GANTENBEIN 

RS 4-7 BASS , LEE ETTA 
111 N. RUSSELL 112 

A 4-6 BATES , BI LLY . 
3320 N. GANTENBEIN 

E 3-1 BELL , LEONARD . 
500 N. KNOTT 

R-10-1 BENNETT, LOUIS 
3147 N. COMMERCIAL 

R 9-4 BERG, JOHANN . .320 N. FARGO 

A 3-19 BIELAN, ROBERT LEE 
3213 N. VANCOUVER 

A 4-8 BOOKER, ELNORA . 259 N. COOK 

A-4-11 BOWLES, EVIE 
233 . COOK 



• • 
DATE November 9, 1972 NAME Mr .. Bates 

Being a black, I am certain that Mr. Bates had djfficulty in renting a unit in the 
Southeast area. I feel that as much as possible we must take every case separately 
and do what the individual wants to do. Relocating Mr. Bates in Southeast Portland 
was a step forward in our efforts to relocate people from minority ghettos to other 
areas of a lower racial concentration. Mr. Bates selected his new rental unit and 
is quite content with it. His standard of living has been improved and when he 
receives the balance of benefits due him he wi I I be able to live quite comfort~bly. 

..) 1 

(signed) 
worker 



• • RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

Project 

C 11 ent' s Name 
-- , 

Address 

■ Male • Fam i 1 y 

□ Female a Individual 

Family Composition 

Total Number In Family -----
/ wife 

Other: R 1 I eat on 
~er 

• '✓, ll ,J 

A 1ae 
t s-
14 

R 1 I eat on A 10C 

Parcel No. 

□ Married 

• Single 

Adv I sor 

Phone 

Ethn Age 

Renter/Occupant 

□ Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Address 

Other Source of Income 

$5 

$ 

$ 

I 

0 

Total Monthly Income $--,.-----

Eligible for Public Housing 

Eligible for Welfare 

Eligible for (Other) 

□ YES 

□ YES 

Presently Receiving Welfare O YES [)No 

Other Assistance 

□ YES 

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

. D YES □ NO 

1· Date of Initial Interview / - ·7/ Date of Info pamphlet del Ivery ---------- -------· 
Date Notice to Hove given Date Effective Expires ---------- ------ -----
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate Initial date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of Initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move 

I 

- J:,; - r1 / 



• • 
DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

Private Sales 

Private Rent.:il ~ 

Other 

Total Number of Rooms 

Number of Bedrooms 

Single Fam i 1 y 

Duplex 

Multiple Fam i 1 y 

X Age of Housing Unit 

Size of Habitable Area 

/ 7. -

/ 

Furnished with claimant's furniture 
f2i YES / / NO 

Rent Paid$ 0 ° --------- Utilities 

Monthly Housing Payments$ ----- Taxes 

Liens$ (please explain) ---------
Acquisition Price$ Amenities --------- ------------------

/f/A /OC/"'t:::/ I 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address __ 1 ________________ LPA Referred ______ Self Referred X 
Private Sales Single Fam i 1 y K Outside city 0 Outside state 0 
Private Rental ~ Duplex Age of Hous Ing Unit o2 0/ 4 4-1,:s 01 J -
Other Multiple Fam 11 y Size of Habl table Area JS D 

No. of Rooms ---- No. of Bedrooms &..-

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling$ ------ Rent $ / -o · O O 

Taxes$ Ut 111 t I es $ ---------- ------
RHP or TACO (Including Incidental costs) $ Total Rent Assistance$ 2 320-8'0 , -----

hnount of Annual Payment $ .fiC. 20 

No. of Housing Referrals to: ✓Agency Referrals: 

Standard Sales MCW HAP OTHER ( ) -- -- -----
Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid -- --- Other ( ) --

' Bene f I ts Rece I ved 

Date ! l • ' ? r - Ck# I y 
Date · \ Ck # Type t <;_ Amount $ 

-------------- -~-.....,_.....ii,--.. ----------- --------



• • RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAHE BATES, Bi 11 y 

ADDRESS 3320 N. Gantenbein 

RELOCATION ADV I SOR_t_c .. o __ , ·-·----­

PHONE 234-2468 PROJECT NAME Emanye 1 ORE R-20 

SEX M ETHN B VETERAN AGE 36 ---- ---
MARITAL STATUS Divorced TENURE Tennant 

DISABILITY IND I V X F AH I LY ----- ----
ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 

RENT SUPPLEHENT_OTHER ___ _ 

INITIAL INTERVIEW -- 6/81 7 i -----------

PARCEL NO. A 4-6 -------------
DATE ON S I TE : _.-....iolM.ll"'----~~--1 

INITIATION OF 
NEGOTIATIONS : 
DATE OF 

May 17, 1971 ________ _,, 

ACQUISITION: ________ __,. 

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED 6/ 14/71 

NOT I CE TO HOVE Yes DATES EFFECT I VE 6/ 18/71 EXPIRATION DATE 9/30/71 ----------------------
NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ---------------------------

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Employer Pendleton Mi 11s $ 524 .00 N ame Re at,on A ,Qe 

Address Milwaukie, Oregon William ~nn J,:;; 
MCW Victor Son 14 ---------------Socia 1 Security ________ _ 
Pens ion -------------Other --------------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ 524 .00 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales S i na I e Fam i I v X Age of Structure 1905 No • Rooms 6 
Subsidized Rental Hu 1 t i P 1 e Fam i I v No. Bedrooms...i_ Furn._UnfurnJ_ 
Pub 1 i c Hous i na DuDlex Ut i I it I es $ 30, oo 
Private Rental X Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $BC ,gg 
Private Sales Acquisition Price $ 

Size of Habitable Area 740 sq. ft. 
Taxes$ ----Liens$ ----

Equity $ ___ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms N ane o f A 1aencv D t a e 
10th & Jarrett Multnomah Countv Welfare 
1634 NE Sumner Food Stamp Proqram 
1903 NE 8th Housina Authoritv 

Leqal Aid 
FISH 
Health Deot. 



AGENCY ACTION· . REASONS· . 
.I.\DDeals 
ivicted 
Refused Assistance 
L,ddress Unknown ( t rac i na) 
: t her (death. etc.) 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

With in Proiect Date Moved In ---Address -----------------Outside Proiect Re as on - -----------------
----~ 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

· l ient Referred X ------------ LPA Referred ____________ _ 

Lddress 1725 SE Linn #204 Phone 234-2468 Date of Move 7/10/71 

WHERE RELOCATED· . s ss 
Same Cltv X Subsidized Sales S i nQ 1 e Fam i 1 v Y. 

. 
Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Mu I t i o 1 e Fam i 1 v 
Out of State Public Housina Duplex 

Private Rental X Hobi le Home 
PriYate Sales 

-u rnished_Unfurnished2-,Nl.lnber of Rooms_Nlll'lber of Bedrooms~Habitable Area __ 

Ut ilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 150.00 Purchase Price$ ______ _ 

ge of Structure: ) l >tt" Taxes $ ___ _ Equity $ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

ame of Hoving Company ___________ _ 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
T Ck Date 

RHP 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 
TACO Sales 
Fixed Hovin 
M>tXM Hove 
Stora e 
Incidental 
Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $ I 1 040. 20 

Name of Realtor ----------
Purchase Price $ ___ _ 

Down Payment $ ____ _ 

RHP $ ___ _ 

Total Down 

Total Mortgage 

- $ ___ _ 

$=====--=-=-=---

REALTOR : __________ ESCROW co. _________ OFFICER ______ _ 

• • 



• INTERVIEW REGISTER • RelocatJon ,-...--------------------------------------s-"'Worker 
Note to file, continued: 

In this particular case we have facilitated the process of moving minority 
group members out of racially concentrated areas into those areas occupied 
predominately by whites. Finally, we have been sucessful in fulfi I ling our 
clients desires. Mr. Bates informed me that he is very satisfied with all 
that we have done for him. 

Fi le assignee to McIntosh 

Prepared Mr. Bates claim for moving costs and dislocation allowance. On 
7/15/71, Mr. Bates was paid $135.00 under the old relocation fixed payment 
schedule. The new amount based on the Highway Department schedule for 
6 rooms of furniture is $260.00. Thus, the amount currently due him is 
$125.00 minus back rent, owed us, of $8.00. The approved amount therefore, 
is $117. 00 

Claim form was submitted and a check was processed 1n the amount of $117.00 

Check delivered to Mr. Bates. 

I 1/1/71 Mr. Bates came into our office today and asked about the rental assistance 
benefit due hi m. I told him that the claim form would be processed this 
week. I explained the two methods involved in computing the rental assistanc 

benefit and Mr. Bates opted to have his benefit computed according to the 

10/16 
72 

10/17 
72 

10-24-

11-3-7 

11-16-7 

1-6-74 

sched.Jle method. We explored the possibility of computing his benefit based 
on a comparable unit. However, it was determined that Mr. Bates would 
receive an increased benefit if we used the schedule method. I had him 
sign the necessary forms and told him that we would deliver his check when 

2 

it was ready. 

Prepared Mr. Bates claim form today. The computation of his rental assistanc 
benefit is below: 

Monthly gross rental for comparable unit... $128.35 
Base monthly ental for claimant's former unit .. 80.00 

48.35 
48x$48.35~ $2,320.80 Rental Assistance Benefit 

The base monthly rental for Mr. Bates former dwelling was $80.00. His 
rental charge included utilities and heat. 

Called Mr. Billy Bates and asked him to come in and sign his application for 
second T.A.C.O. payment. 

Mr. Bates came in and signed claim and we talked about his apartment and 
living conditions in Sellwood. He was very happy with his apartment. Also 
he feels as though he has become a part of a community. 

Sent original T.A.C.O. claim paper to Catherin with 2nd payment claim . 

Second T.A.C.O. payment picked up by Mr. Bates today. 

Received 3rd annual TACO in amount of $580.20. Mr. Bates came into the 
office today to pick up hi~ check. 

Fourth & final payment made to Billy Bates. He has remained in standard 
housing. 

FI LE CLOSED 

AG 

SCD 



• INTERVIEW REGISTER • ·Oat-e Re I ocatlon ' '.-.---------------------------------------,.-;Jorker 
Survey: 
area. 

Wi 11 rent two bedroom house up to $110.00 mo. Milwaukie or Sel lwood 

Note to Fi le: Mr. Bates has some very unusual problems. He does not have a 
current drivers license and is dependent upon the bus for transportation. 
Mr. Bates was recently divorced and lost custody of his five children. The 
court has directed hi m to pay child support in the amount of $153.00/mo. Due 
to various complications involved in the divorce proceedings, Mr. Bates credi 
rating is very poor. Two of Mr. Bate's sons have a difficult time with their 
mother and often stay with hi m for varying lengths of time. Thus, he needs 
a two bedroom dwelling to accomodate his sons when they come to stay with hi m ' 

Mrs. Warran, of E.D.P.A., contacted Mr. Bates. Se was aware that Mr. Bates 
had been contacted by our office and proceeded to outline the benefits due 
him. She suggested that he wait unti 1 her group investigated the possibility 
of getting him more money. Mr. Bates informed her that he wanted to move 
during his vacation and was aware of the various benefits due him. 

1 asked Mr. Bates if he wanted to contact Legal Aid or get an attorney. He 
replied that in the end he would sti I 1 have to go by the regulations and do 
business with Portland Development Corm1ission. 

1 outlined the benefits due Mr. Bates. 1 told him that he was eligible to 
receive a rental assistance payment, if he should decide to rent, or a 
down payment benefit. I informed him that if he elected to receive a rental 
assistance payment that anytime within the ensuing year he could receive a 
reduced amount to use as a down payment on a comparable replacement dwelling. 

Mr. Bates looked at a number of rental units but they have either been 
substandard or located to great a distance from his place of employment. He 
has found it necessary to look at newer housing that exceeds a monthly rental 
of $150.00/mo. 

Mr. Bates was paid $200 . 00 disl ocation $135.00 fixed cost. 

Mr. Bates called and informed me that he found a two bedroom apartment 
at 1725 S.E. Linn. At this new location, Mr. Bates wi 11 be within a walking 
distance of a mi le from his place of employment. He believes that he wi 11 
save at least twenty dollars a month in transportation costs. His unit 
contains a washer and dryer which wi I 1 afford him additional savings. 

I inspected Mr . Bates apartment today. The unit is about two years old and 
well taken care of. His apartment is fully carpeted; has a washer and dryer , 
ti le bath, two bedrooms and a great deal of storage space. 

Note to file: 
Being a black, I am certain that Mr . Bates had difficulty in renting a unit 

in the Southeast area. I feel that as much as possible we must take every 
case separately and do what the individual wants to do. Relocating Mr. Bates 
in Southeast Portland was a step forward in our efforts to relocate people 
from minority ghettos to other areas of a lower racial concentration. Mr. 
Bates selected his new rental unit and is quite content with it. His standard 
of living has been improved and when he receives the balance of benefits due 
him he wi 11 be able to live quite comfortably .. 



U118AN REMVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT .NDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20 • 
Warrant Number 

PAY TO 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT CA»MMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

1111 le A. lete1 

984 EH 

$ SIG.JO 

DOLLARS 

AUTHOl'IIZIED IIGNATUIH TO THE TIEASUHR OF THE 
CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON 

, U 
NON-NEGOTIABLE 

AUTHOIUZIED alGNATUltlt 

Portland Development Commlulon 224-4100 DIETACt◄ IIIEFOl'III: D11:P'OSITING CHIECK 

DATE 
INVOI ON 

ONTl'IACT N OS . 

Account Distribution 

Dl!SC IUP'TION 

1------------------ ---- -------1 
AelalMlrt•1nt ,er Clal■ f r IH, fer T..,.t, f 11-4. NM• 
f,- JJIO N. IMt•beln (,_real A~). 

Tetal _,,,..... 
.. th a. f I u I ,ayaen t 

t2,JZO.IO 

-J!!!9VNJ 

tsao.10 



• RELOCATION PAYMENT • PROJECT: __ E_M_A_N_U_E_L _______________ _ PARCEL: _________ _ 

PAYABLE TO: Bi 11 i e R. Bates 

For: __ RHP for Hon,eowners •••••••••••••••• ., •••.•••••••.• $ ____ _ 
Incidental Expenses for Hon,eowners or Tenants ••••• •• •••••••.•• $ ____ _ 

XXRHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved$ ___ ; Annual amount$580.20 
_____ RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment ••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only) , • , , r , , ••••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Interest Expense ••••••••••••• • ••• , ••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
_____ Fixed Moving Payment •• •• , , ••• , , •• , • , .• ,, •••. ~ .••• $ ____ _ 
__ Dislocation A 1 lowance. • • • • • .. ~ • • • • • • • • • • • • ~ • . • $ ____ _ 
_____ Actua 1 Mov Ing Costs. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • $ ____ _ 
__ Storage Costs • •.•.•• •• , . • • C •• C •••••••••••• r • .$ ____ _ 
__ Business: Moving Expenses • •• ••• • ••••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Bust ness: In Lieu Payment. • • • • • .. • .. • • • • .. • • .. • • • • • • • • • • $ ____ _ 
__ Business: Storage Costs •• •• ~ • R ~ •• •• , ............. , .$_, ___ _ 
__ Business: Loss of Property •• •••••••• •••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Business: Searching Expenses • • ••••••••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 

Less~ $ ____ _ .l -Name of Cl ient ____ B_i_l_l_ie_R_. _B_a_t_e_s ___________ /_/ Family 

Move from _____ 3_3_2_0_N_._Ga_n_t_e_n_b_e_i_n _________ /X / Ind Iv i dua 1 Total $ 580. 20 

- - - - - - - - - - ~ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No. 

_________ Relocation Payment; _______ Project Cost *(._ _______ ) 

, 
/ I I I 



• • 
TO: __ c .. h_e~t_Oa_n_l,_e_l_s _________ _ 

(Relocation Advi s~ r) 
OATE __ o_c_to_b_e_r_1_8_

1
_1_9_7_4 _____ _ 

FRON: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation g. Property Management 

RE: Billie R. Bates {Emanuel} 8535 S.E. 11th 
(Dlsplacee) (Address) 

No. 4th and final $ 580.20 November I lf74 
(annual payment) (amount) (date due 

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwell Ing unit. Return 
the duplicate copy of this form to~ether with a copy of the original claim fonn and 
1 copy of the Inspection. 

Present Address : __ • ..._V_5.....,_af ...... · ___ .....,.,C ... -.... ,-6 ..... /- /2""'1/i ________________ _ 

Date Inspected: ---------- Condition: Standard Substandard --- ---
If substandard: (1) Date re . nspected and found standard __________ _ 

or (2) Olsplacee notified of lnellglbllity: yes no ---
Coments: &. &/.- r /, ', ( c: I d ~L c oc/c4~ £ lt;r a -----~,----------------------------

/ J. ,/ 6 ,C e 
'I 

DATE: l<,lzil1;/?✓/ DATE: cc;/4e,;lz:x 
- -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - ~ - - - - - - - - - -- - - - - - --- ----- -

DATE :_.....,.;<'.; ... a.,_/ .. *~:x._,..A.,,,_y...,.· _____ _ 
7 / 

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In COlftPllance 
with P.L. 91-646 plec.!e m:-!-:e a check payable as follows: 

PRO.!::CT: 

AMOuttT: <2 5 C, fl , 



.. 

• DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 
HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME OF C LA I MANT ____ B _i _I _.l v ........ R...,._B __ a __ te ... s ______ _ Parcel No. A-4-6 

NAME OF LOCAL A ENCY Portland Development Commission 

I. Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at the time of acquisition? ~Yes No 

Tenant's initial date of rental: October I . 1970 

Date of Acquisition: July, 1971 

()../ner-Occupant's initial date of ownership: 

2. Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at least 90 days prior to the initiation 
of negotiations? x Yes __ No 

Date of Rental or Purchase: October 1 . 1970 

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: May 17, 1971 

3. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach a 
copy of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, 
attach the report obtained from the claimant.) x Yes ___ No 
Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard: 

Month-Day-Year 
4. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 

This is to certify that, where required, the property occupied by the claimant has 
been inspected. I further certify that I have examined this claim and have found 
it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law and the regulations 
issued by the Department of Housing and Ur Development pursuant thereto. There-
fore, this claim is hereby approved and pa ~ in the~unt of$ 21 320.80 is 
author·zed. \ 

// I/- 1 I ~-=-=-==::....::·~~-i=::::::::::l~ 
Date 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS 
a. Claimant moved to rental unit 

(1) Lump-sum payment 
(2) Annua 1 payment 

1st Year 
2nd Year 
3rd Year 
4th Year 

b. Claimant moved to unit he 
purchased 

c. Homeowner temporarily 
displaced 

TC0-6 

thorized Signature 

Date of Payment Cheek Number /mount 

$ ____ _ 

11/ /2. (71 
$ _______________ .., 
$ ________ _ 
$ ____ _ 

r1 ( le./ 
$ _______ _ 

$ ___ _ 

$ ____ _ 

Page 6. 



. . 
• • • • CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 

FOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: 
Portland Development Commission 
1700 S . W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 
Emanuel Project 

PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Blank 6. Con­
sult the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection 
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. Omit Block 4 if you 
have moved into a rental unit. Omit Block 3 if you have purchased and occupied a 
dwelling unit. Complete only Blocks I and 5 if you are a homeowner temporarily dis­
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
11\.Jhoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United 
States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu­
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document know­
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be 
fined not more than $10.000 or imprisoned not more than five years. or both." 
I. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

BATES, Billy R. 
2. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED 

a. Address: ---------------3320 N. Gantenbein, Portland, Oregon 
b. Apartment or room number: -------none 
c. Number of bedrooms: 2 -----

3. DWELLING UN IT TO \./HI CH YOU MOVED (RENT AL) 
a. Address (include ZIP Code): ------1725 S. E. Linn, Portland, Oregon 
b. Apartment or room number: #204 
c. Number of bedrooms: 2 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE) 
a. Address (include ZIP Code): ------
b. Number of bedrooms: ----c. Downpayment: $ -------

___ Family __ x __ Individual 

PARCEL NO. A-4-6 
d. Monthly rental: $_80_.o_o __ _ 
e. Date you moved out of this 

dwe I I i ng : Ju 1 y I O , 19 7 1 
Month-Day-Year 

d. Monthly rental: $ __ 1_5_0_.o_o __ 
e. Date you moved into this 

dwe I I i ng : Ju I y 1 0 , 19 7 1 

Month- Day-Year 

d. Incidental expenses (total from 
table on next page):$ ___ _ 

e. Date you purchased this 
dwe 11 i ng : _________ _ 

5. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE 
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION 
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you 

moved: ----------------b. Address of dwelling unit to which you 
moved (include ZIP code): -------

c. Date of move: ------------Month- Day-Year 

TC0-1 Page I. 

d. Monthly rental for temporary 
unit: $ ____ _ 

e. Will you require temporary 
housing for more than 3 months? 

Yes ___ No 
number of 
require tempor­

months 

If "Yes" , total 
months you will 
ary hous ing: ---



. . 

• 
• I .. is In o miJ ion In upport of a c 1 i m for R c , .::n t Hou i ng P -ym n · 

un \,:;r S(;; ct ion 204 of P. L. 91-646, and I c rt i f y under h p n lt i s and p ovi · n 

o f . -.c. i , Sec ion 1 0 , d any oth r .:.pplic bl 1 w, th~ · nfor 
t; n ~ .., .. · tt d her 1tdth h s been exarnin d by m nd is t rue, corr c nd CO:i i) t 
t.. d h I u n d r l a n d t h t , p r f r o:n t h p n t i s n d prov i s i on s of U. S . C . 
Ti t.\., , , 5.2c ion 001, and any othe r applic bl w, fa lsi f ic-tion o f ny ·tern 

11 11. ~ r wi h m y r su t in forf iture of t h n · ir cl im. 

__ __lLo_y_ember 9, J.9]_1 ___ _ 

Da 

Co,p ·le he f ollo"Ning table i,.. you h- v 1ncurr c; i n 

with t hu eurc has e of your rep ac ment dwelling: 

_____ ___________ _c REQ._ ~-c.L 

Charg d to Claim- Paid r ct 
nt on Clo 1ng by 

I I s t m nt Cl i mant 

(a) I_ (b) (c) 
---- -

$ $ 
----

-

y 

- --

n xpen in connec ion 

F O.A 

A, 'J nt. 

C • I 

' 
. 

1,0 1.Jnt l :l 1e 

( C) I (Co 1. 'b ) + A?? V(:. 

( ) I ( ) 
- ' 

$ ~ $ ------

-- ---

--

Sc 

----

- --
TOTAL $ $ $ ll $ 

-l/ Ent er this a~ount in Block 4, Lined. 

Li sting of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) bove: 

Document tion must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs. 

TC0-2 Page 2. 



' ' . . 

WORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING 
PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: COMPUTATION PREPARED BY: 

Bu·ft; l J721 

r 'oate 

Attach this form to the partinent claim form filed by claimant. 
Attach an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts 
approved. Complete Block A, B or C, as applicable. 

A. COMPUTATION OF RENTAL ASSISTANCE PAYMENT FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO RENTAL UNIT 

Required Information 

1. Monthly gross rental for comparable unit 
(Cost based on : ! Schedule 

__ Comparative 
Other --

2. Base monthly rental for claimant's former dwelling 

Computation 

3. Line I minus Line 2, multiplied by 48 

Line 1 

Line 2 

$ L,~8,3S 
- $ 8Q.QO 

s 18, ~s 
X 48 

4. Base amount (If amount on line 3 is $4,000 or 
more, enter $4,000. If amount on Line 3 is less 
than $4,000, enter amount on Line 3.) 

5. Minus adjustments (Attach full explanation) 

6. Amount of rental assistance payment 
(line 4 minus Line 5) 

(Enter this amount in the space provided in Block 5 
on the Guideform Determination of Eligibility for 
Replacement Housing Payment for Tenants and Certain 
Others) 

$~3~,80 
- $ ____ _ 

NOTE : If the amount on Line 6 is less than $500, a lump-sum payment is to be made. 
If the amount on Line 6 is~ than $500, divide the payment by 4. 
The resultant amount is the total of each of four annual payments to be made. 



. . . . 
THE CITY OF 

PORTLAND 

OREGON 
D PARTM NT 0 

FINANCE AND 
ADMINISTRATION 

GO LDSCHMIDT 
MAYOR 

BUR AU OF 
BUILDINGS 

C.N. CHR ISTIANSEN 
DIRECTOR 

• 

November 2 , 1973 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: Mr. Chet Daniels 

Re: 8535 S. E. 11 Avenue 

Gentlemen: 

• 

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an 
inspection was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, 
wood frame, three-bedroom, single-family dwelling at the above 
address. 

Our inspector reports the structure complies with City Housing 
Regulations at this time. 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECTIONS ~IRECTOR 

c1/--~ ti · . d 
S. J. Ch idden 
Chief Housing Inspector 

CMC:vm 
cc: Mr. Billy Bates 

8535 S. E. 11 Avenue 



UltllAN REDEVELOPMENT ,UND-PIIOJECT .NDITUlll!~!MANUEL HOSPITAL. ORE. R·20. 
Warrant Number 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
1700 S.W . FOURTH AVENUE 845 EH 

PAY TO 111 ly •• lat .. 

TO THE TIEASUHI Of THE 
CITY OF POITLAND, OREGON 

itortland Development Commlulon 

DATE 
INVOIC& 011 

COHTlltACT HO■ . 

Account Distribution 

PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

DATE.. --, 

$ SI0.10 

_________ DOLLARS 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOIIIZED 8 1GNATUU 

224-4100 01:TACH 81:1"0111: DEl"081TING CHECK 

D11: ■CIUl"TIOH AMOUNT 

AellllNart•••t ,er Cl•I• for W for T...,.t, f 11-4. Neve 
,,_ JJZO N. IMt_..h, (,_rMl A W). 

Tete 1 _,,,.ve4 
Jr4 .... 1 ,ey111nt ...... 



•• RELOCATION PAYMENT 

PROJECT: 9m~t:a...l, { f E ~c)_ 

PAYABLE TO: ~1LL , -1. cl3ttr;:J 

• 
PARCEL: 

T?I 
For: __ RHP for Homeowners •...••.••...•••••..••••.••..•• $. ____ _ 

_ Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants ....•..•.. .3.,LJ:!,., • •••• $ ____ _ 
_ RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved ~,'J4,31 Annual amount$5:Io . s,i?o 

RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Oownpayment . . . . . . . . ••.•... $ ____ _ 
-Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only). . . . ..•....•.•. $ ____ _ 
_ Interest Expense • • . • . . . . . • . . . . • . • . . • . . . . • . . $. ____ _ 
__ Fixed Moving Payment ••.•••••..••••••.••••••.•••.. $ ____ _ 
__ Dislocation Allowance ..•...•..•..•••••.•••••••••.• $ ____ _ 
_ Actual Moving Costs ••....•.•••••••••••••••••••••. $ ____ _ 
__ Storage Costs •..•..••...••....••.•••••.••.••.• $ ____ _ 
__ Business: Moving Expenses. . • . . • . . •••••..•••••.•.•. $ ____ _ 
__ Business: In Lieu Payment. . •.••.•.••..••••.•••••.• $ ____ _ 
__ Business: Storage Costs ...••..•......•••.•••••••... $ ____ _ 
_ Business: Loss of Property . . . . • • • • . • • • • • • • • • • . • . • . . • $. ____ _ 
_ Business: Searching Expenses • . • • . . . • • • . • • • . • • . . • • • . . . $. ____ _ 

Name of Client?~~ L!:::f FMllly Less - $ _____ * 
Move from .33cl-~~~~ I I Individual Total $.flo,e:c 
--------------------------------------------------
Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No. 

________ Relocation Payment; _______ Project Cost 

-.. {. 
I 

~ ) 
" -------



• • NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT 

ro: ___ c"""'b .. c_.t_oa .. o ... l .. e ... J .. s ________ _ 
(Relocation Advisor) 

DATE ____ )0._./_2._.4...,/ ... 73""---------

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management 

RE: Bi)JieB , Bates 
(Displacee) 

1725 s, E, Lico 
(Address) 

No. 3rd 
(annua 1 payment) 

$ 580,20 
(date due) (amount) 

11/9/73 

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Retu rn 
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and 
a copy of the inspection. 

• 
Present Address: /?t'V ~ 7n , 

Date Inspected: ll - i- 1 ~ 
~>-A-C-.,__.-1 ~ 1za',5"A,C ~ ,t; 8.s-:tr ~Ell 

Condition:~ Standard ___ Substandard 
t:, 

If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard -----------

::;,,;?/4 ;f:J~-- s~ ~J 
-Ysplacee) (Relocation Advisor) 

DATE: //-~ - 7s DATE :_ll __ -__ q __ -_'1._'.J ______ _ 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TO::f~- d.,U 
FROM. -----------~----------

DATE :___._/&_,_b_-_1__~------

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance 
with P.l. 91-6Lt6 please make a check payable as follows: 

rof~ ,f!J-&J 
PROJECT: ~ 7?-~C 

_<;Zsi FOR:.3M~7?t1? --b~w~~ 
\PU ~ AMOUNT: 6°90, cfl£J 



• • 
NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT 

TO : 
(Relocation Advisor) 

DATE __ Oc_to_be_r_13_,_19.,.7_2 _____ _ 

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management 

RE : 8111 le R. Batel 1725 S. E. Linn, #204 
(Displacee) (Address) 

No. 2 
(annual payment) 

$ 580.20 11/12/72 
(amount) (date due) 

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return 
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and 
a copy of the inspection. 

Date Inspected : __ !½~ ... · r.;.., _a .... 2:~.t'-L .... r~Z.1/ __ Condition: ~ Standard Substandard ---
If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard ------------

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility: ___ no 

SIGNED~ -~ ,~:;x:::a 
( · p 1 acee 

OATEI( /4 - I Z - 7 .;,.__ 

IGNED:~ 
~Re.ration Advisor) 

DATE: Wee« /y~~ 

TO: ----------------- DATE : _____________ _ 

FRO H: ______________ _ 

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance 
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows: 

TO: _____________________ _ 

PROJECT: -------------------
FOR: ---------------------
AMOUNT: --------

SIGNED: ____________ _ 



I • 
Project: &L'l, ~ 
Payable to: f3&4;J 

RELOCATION PAYMENT 

Paree 1: A - 11 - '=, 

:;t?./3a/LJ Amount 

For: ___ RHP for Homeowners .......•.........•.... $ 

---Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (if separate claim) .. $ 
x RHP for Tenants & Certain Others: 

Ren ta 1: Tota 1 approved $ £ 'O. () ; Annua 1 amount. . . $ 
or Purchase: . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . • • . . . . . . . $ 

___ Fixed Moving Payment .....•....•..••.•.... $ ____ _ 
Dislocation Allowance. . . . • . . . ••.•.•..•.• $ , __ 

___ Actual Hoving Costs ....••••.•••••......•. $ ____ _ 
___ Storage Costs (if separate claim) ••.•.••••••.•.• $ ____ _ 
___ Business: Moving Expenses •.•.•....•...••..•• $ 

Business: In Lieu Payment ....•.•••.•••••..•. $ --- -----___ Business: Storage Costs .••.•..•.• • •.••••.•• $ ____ _ 
___ Business: Loss of Property .•••••.••.•••.•.•. $ 
___ Business: Searching Expenses .•••••••••.•••.•• $ ____ _ 

Name of Client ~ ff £~ 
Move from 3 3 :2 0 )J . t;;:/ ~ 

Less - $ _____ * 

Total $ SJ>tJ, 

Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. 
Relocation -----



• • 
NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT 

TO: -~-----------i~-----( Re Io cation Advisor) 
DATE __ o_c_t_o_be_r_1_3_, __ 19_7_2 _____ _ 

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management 

RE: Bi 11 i e R. Bates 1725 S. E. Linn, #204 
(Displacee) (Address) 

No. 2 $ 580 .20 I 1 / 12/72 
(annual payment) (amount) (date due) 

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return 
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and 
a copy of the inspection. 

Present Address: ----✓-.·Z-'c.P~a"-----•L< .... e_" .... ~~~-~~~--·---.d--2~"-c-%" __________ _ 

Y Standard Date Inspected: ;l/4v. ,4::71 /~7/ Condition: Substandard ---
If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard ------------

or (2) Oisplacee notified of ineligibility: 

->IGNED·,,±?L?f / ~ 2:;✓ 
Ao1ip1a~ 

OATEj /0- IT - 7 ;;,-

TO: &Se\ 1::)~~ 

FROM: LOfJ 

, 

SIG ED:p-.~ :;?,; ~ -

DATE: (t3 ~/f'Z.2, 

DATE :_.,_/O......,ti ....... /~...,/_7._~----

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance 
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows: 

TO : ,: , l I. t. 1< . 13 , t es _____ ......., _________________ _ 
PROJECT: E ~u---d t::>12..*= R. 

FOR: d 11\.d ~~ R.r{P - Tttc p94~t 
AMOUNT: 5°80 

s I GNED: __ t&~-~--#Ja~ ...... e P'------



U118AN IIEIIEVELCll'MDJ1' FUND-PIIOJECT .DITIJIIES-EMANUEL HOSl'tTAL. OIIE. R-20 • 

PAY TO 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 

DATE. 

111 ly II. lltes 

N'.' 

Warrant Number 

144 EH 

--- , 19_11 _ 

$ 580.20 

------ _____ _________ DOLLARS 

TO THE TlEASUIH OF THE 
CITY OF POITLAND, OREGON 

Portland Development Commlulon 

DATE INVOICS OR 
C ONTRACT NOi . 

224-4100 

D&SC Rll"TION 

AUTHORlltl[D 81GNATUR& 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHORIJ:&D 810NATURII 

DETACH ll&l'OR& DU'OSITINQ CHIICK 

AMOUNT 

111•r•eaant ,er Clel■ for AHP for Tenent1. JJ20 N • 
.......... (A-At-6). 

Account Distribution 

E 1501 Relocation Payments 
(RHP) 

Te1al _,r.-tl $2.)20.IO 
lat y .. r ennuel ,ay•nt $580.20 

AMOUNT 



UIIUN IIEIIOEl.OPIIEN FUND-PIIOJECT rNDl1V11£S..EMANUEL HCIIIPITAL, OIIE.11-20 • 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT CMMMISSION 
1700 S.W . FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

DATE- NoVlll~r I 

PAY TO 111 ly I. lat .. 

Warrant Number 

592 EH 

1 19 72 

$ SI0.20 

___ __________________________________ DOLLARS 

TO THI THASUHI Of TH E 
CI TY OF PORTLAND, OIEGON 

Portland Development Commi11lon 224-4100 

AUTHOIIIXIID 81GNATUll1t 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOIIIZIID 81GNATUIIII 

Dt:TACH 81:f"OIIII DU1081TING CHIICK 

-----~-------~------- --------------------
DATE INVOlc& 011 

CONTIIACT N08 . 

Account Distribution 

D118CIIIP'TION 

a.1•ur1•1nt ,., Clal■ for INP for Tenant• fl1e4. 
Noft f,.. JJ2 N. laftt .... ln ('8rcel A-W). 

Tota 1 -,,ro~ $2,)20.80 
1114 ual ,.,.ent 

AMOUNT 

e,u 



. 
Septeatber t, 197' 

Nr . Ii 11 y lete1 
))20 " · Ge,,t.,..ln . . 
PortlM14, Or .... 

... , "" ~ a.tat :' ___ ...._,,_.,. 
'6tli 11 WI Arri ..... , ... _, 

Ill ._, •-«•-··· 



... .. 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT C'AtMHISSION 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N'! 2 6 614 G 
PORTLAND, ORE6ON 9720 I 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF 111 IJ I. ..tel 

DAE-~~~-~-~ ----, 19_l!_ 

$ 111.• 

_________________________________ DOLLARS 

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON 
S.W. Fifth and Colle1e Branch 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

...,_. Portland. Orepn 

DltTACH Nf'OM DltP'O■ITINO CHSCK 

DATE 
INYOICS OR 

CONTRACT No■ . 
Dlt■C111"10N • j , 

. 
.. , .. ura•1■t ..,. Clelll fw lel-tl•- ,_Pini .. , Ila• 
fftlll Jlll I • ......_,. (A' 6) . ID 1715 I.I. LI•. ,, ... ,. .. ,,, __ ,.,.. _____ , ........ 

laU ell. 1161JII. 7/llnl -

.... ,.., ... 1n .. 1,..,.,, e • a> 

--

Account Distribution 

E 1122 
E 1501 

D'Del 

A/c Rec. - Tenants (EH) 
R lo. Ants. (EH) 

( F I xed - Ind • ) 

ANOUU 

($ 8.00) Cr. 
125.00 

AMOUNT 



•• •• 
PAYABLE TO: Bi I I y R. Bates 

Bi I I y Bates received a f i .~ed payment of $ I 35. 00 for 6 rooms of 
furniture under the old relocation fixed payment schedule. The 
new amount based on the Highway Departments schedule for 6 rooms 
of fur niture is $260.00. 

Mr. Bates has indicated that he needs this money now since he was 
temporarily laid off where he works. 

$260.00 
-135.00 

125.00 
-8.00 

$117 .. 00 

New Schedule 
Paid 7/15/71 

Less Rent due 
Approved amount 



~ .CAL AGl!NCY USI! ONLY •• 
NAME AND ADDRE SS OF CLAIMANT (Include ZIP code) 

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT Bi 11 y R. Bates 
1725 S.E. Linn 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT Portland, Oregon 

NAM[ OF LOCAL AGE NCY 

(Certification of Eligibility and Record of 
Payments -- F am i 1 i ea and ln dividuah) Portland Devel opment Commission 

INSTIWCT IONS: Attach coapltttd For• HUD-61~0.2 to 
coapleted For•(•) HUD-6140.1 fdtd by cloiaant. 

A. Do es claimant meet all timing reQuirements for eligibility? [ ~YES [] NO 

If "No," explain: 

B. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTirY that I have exa■ined the claim, and the substantiatin1 docu ■entation, and have round it to be in accord 

with the applicable provisions of Federal law and the Reaulations issued by the Oepart■ent or Housin1 and Urban 
Oevel op■ent pursuant thereto. Th r tor , th cl aim is hereby approved and pay■cnt is authorized as follows: 

ITEM AMOUNT AUTHORIZED SIG AT URE DATE 

1. Initial clai■, ■ovin1 expenses and 
direct 101111 ot property ( 

~ I 
a. Rei ■burae■en t tor ■ovin1 expenses, 

includin1, it applicable, r J~ 11tora1e and related 117 .00 tt coats in the a■ount or$ • 
L :a ,I.. ~ ~ / J ()~ 7 I .. 

b. Rei■burse■ent tor actual direct loaa • ' ;t;: .... ' or property 

2. Supple■ent&ry c lai■ (s) tor stora1e coats: 

s. Pinal clai■ , rei ■burae■ent tor ■ovin1 
••P•n••• coverin1 atora,e and related • coat■ 

c~ RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE (Total payments may not exceed $200) 
DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT 

f'/2,/111 2 ~ { llf '- • I l'l _!::!. I, t- • 
f I 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 

* Rent due from 7/7/71 to 7/10/71 $8.00 125.00 

* Balance of payment under new re 1 o,-:at ion -8.00 
schedule - see attachment 117 .00 



PUTMEHT Of HOUSING AHO Ull8AH OfVE LOPM[NT 

FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
(Families and Ind ividuols) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code> 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S.W. Fourth Avenue 

PROJECT NAME (II applicable} 

Emanuel Project 

Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER 
0 re. R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS : II t/iis claim is for a FIXED PAYMENT, complete Items 1 t/irougl, 6 and Item 12. II t/iis claim is for reimbursement 
for actual moving e.l(penses (including storage costs, if applicable) and/ or direct loss o( property, complete Items 1 tl,,ougl, 12. If on 
ite,n does not apply. write "None" in the space. /( a Relocation Adjustm.,,t Payment will a/so be claimed, complete Form HUD-6141. 1, 
Cla im lor Relocation Adjustment Payment, and attacl, it to tl,i s form. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S.C . Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides : "Whoever , in ony motter within the 
jurisdiction of ony department or agen cy of the United Stotes knowingly and willfully fols,f ies ••. or makes any folse, fictitious or fraud ­
ulent statements or representations , or makes or uses any false writ ing or document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or 
fraudulent statement or entry , shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both." 

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 
( I ) 

2. DATE(S) OF MOVE 

Bi 11 y R. Bates July 10, 1971 
3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

a . Addr•ss A-4-6 
, . ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

a. Address (Include ZIP code} 

3320 N. Gantenbein l 725 S. E. Linn 
b. Apt ., Floor, °' Room No. House b. Apt., Floor, or Room No. _____ _ 

c. Was it furnished with your own furnitur11? Yes 0 No c. Were household goods moved to or from storage? 

d. Number of rooms occupied <••eluding 0 Yes No 

botftrooms, ho//woys, and clo .. ts}: __ ..;:;6 __ _ 

e. Date you moved into this address : Oct. 1970 
If "Y•••" comp/et• Block 8 on ,.verse side of 

t/,/s form, 

5. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 
Check o or b alter consulting loco/ 09ency: Check c II applicable: 
0 a . Reimbursement for actual moving expenses (including storage coats, if 

appl icoble)ond / or direct 1011 of property 
0 c. Supplementary claim for reimbursement 

of storage coats 
b. Fixed Po ment (Mo not be mode II sto • costs are Involved} 

6. TOT AL CLAIM (II claim is for F/.l(ed Payment, consult loco/ 09ency. II c/o/m is for re/mburHment 
of actual moving e1CP9naes, direct loss of property, and/ or sto,av• costs, enter sum of Lin•• 110, 1 lb, 
and 1 lc below.) 

( 6 Rooms) 

DO NOT COMPLETE ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 IF THIS IS A CLAIM FOR FIXED PAYMENT 

s 125.00 

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 8. MOVER•s TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON ) 
NO . 

10. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Check-> 

0 o . I hove paid the moving charge•, 01 evidenced by the attached itemized receipt or paid bill frOffl the mover, oncl I therefore request 
reimbursement. 

0 b. I hove not paid he moving charges, and I therefore r quest that the attached item ized moving bi II be paid directly to th mover, in 
accordance with orrongementl mode in advance, and with my consent, between the local agency and the mover, 

11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/ OR LOSS 

o. MOVING COST (Must be supponed by attached rece#pf(s) or unpaid voucher from movw #I loco/ agency 

is to pay ,_er directly.) 

b. STORAGE COST (Must be supponed by attached rece/pt(sJ or unra/d voucher from •tarov• company ii 
loco/ agency /a to poy •torate company d/,.ctly.} 

c. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (II any claim is made here, the Statement of Cloim on ,.v•r•• 
side of th is form must be completed.) 

s 

J 

J 

12. I CERTIFY under the pena lti es and prov is ion • of U.S.C . Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appl ic able low, that this claim and information 
1ubmitted herewith hove been examined by me and ore true, correct, and complete, and that I understand that , apart from the penalties and 
provision• of U.S.C . Title 18, Sec. 1001, ond ony other applicable low, falsification of any it em ,n th is claim or 1ubmitted herew ith may re­
sult in forfe iture of the ent ire claim. I further c ert ify that I have not subm itted any other claim for, or received, reimbursement°' compensa­
tion from any other 1ource for any item of lou or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bill s or receipts 1ubmitt ed herewith 
occurately reflect moving services actually performed and / or 1torage co1ts actually incurred . 

7- 9: • 1/I 
Dote 

, 

(Over} 



• 
~ OR AL AGENCY USE ONLY -· NAME AND ADDRE SS OF CLAIMANT (Incl udt ZIP code) 

U.S. DEPARTM NT 0 HO US ING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT A-4-6 
Bi 11 y R. Bates 
3320 N. Gantenbein 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATIO N PAYME NT Portland, Oregon 97227 
AM C OF LOC AL AGE NCY 

(Certification of Eligi bili t y and Record of 
Portland Development Commission 

Payments -- F am i 1 i es and Individuals) 
INSTIIUCTIONS: Attach co ■pltttd For• HUD-6140, 2 to 
co ■pltttd For•(•) HUD-6140.1 filed by clai ■ ant. 

A. Do s c laiman m a ll imin g r QUir m nts for e ligibility? [X] YES [] NO 

If " o , " expla i n: 

B. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I hav exam i ned the c la i m, and the substantiating docu■entation, and have found it to be in accord 

with the appli cabl e pr ovis i ons of Fed ral l a and the Regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban 
Deve lopment pursuant th r e to. Th e r e f or e, the c laim is hereby approved and payaent is authorized as follows: 

ITEM AMOU T AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE 

1. Initial c lai ■, ■oving expenses and /,,-r 
direct loss of property 

\ a. Rei■burseaent for aoving expenses, 

~~~ 7-11-)J including, if applicable, 
><: storage and related s 135. 00 costs in the amount of$ I 

b. Rei■burse ■ent for ac tual direct loss " C c..,,,, ~ 
of property $ 

2. Supple■entary clai ■ (s) for storage costs: 

3 , Final c laia, rei■burseaent for aovin& 
expenses covering storace and related $ 
costs 

c. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE (Total payments may not exceed $200) 
DATE CHEC K NUMBER AMOU NT DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT 

7 /16i"/'1 J E- ( 1,2 <;.- $ 
11,~ 

~, :;- • 
I 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOU TS APPROVED 

221549- P HUD-Wash., D. C. HU D-6140. 2 (4-66 ) 



POBTIAND DEVELOPMENT atMMISSION 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N<! 26131 G 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF 111 ly I • .. tea $ 200.00 

-------------------------'-_______ DOLLARS 

THE FIRST NATIONAL BA.NK OF ORro<>N 
S.W. Fifth and Collere Bnneh 

~• Portland. On.-

DAT& INVOICSOR 
CONTIIACT NOe . Dll■c:JIIIP'T'ION 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

DCTACH Nl'OM DCPOelTING CH.CK 

A.MOUNT 

llslecatl• All•-c• ,er Clala for .. lecatl• fll ... 
Parcel A..--6. JJlO I. C.t ... 1a 

Account Distribution 
M, 

E 1501 

• {J ) I 

Relocation Payments (EH) 
( D I I oca t I on - I nd • ) 

$200.00 



•• FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY •• 
NAM E AN D ADDR ESS Of CL AIMANT (Include ZIP code) 

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HO US ING AND URBAN DEVEL OPM ENT Bi 11 y R. Bates A-4-6 
3320 N. Gantenbein 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT Port l and, Oregon 97227 

AME O~ LOC AL AGE CY 

(Certification of Eligibility and Record of Portland Deve lopment Comm i ss i on 
Payments -- F am i 1 i es and lndividuals} 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach co•pletrd For• HUD-61 40,2 to 
co •p l eted For• ( • ) HUD-6 140. 1 f il ed by cl a i •ant. 

A. Do es c laiman t me t a ll ti mi ng r e qu i rements for e ligibility? ] YES [] NO 

I f " o , " e xplain : 

B. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I hav e e xa■ in ed t he c laim, and t he substant1atin1 doc u ■entation, and have round it to be in acco rd 
with th e app l i cabl e prov i s ions o! Federa l law and the Re1ulations issued by the Oepart■ent ot Housin& and Urban 
D v lop■ en t pur su n t ther e o. The r efo r , t he c lai ■ is hereby appr ov d and pay■ent 1 author1z d as !o l low s : 

ITE M AM OUN T AUT HORIZED SIGNATURE DA TE 

1. Initial c lai ■, ■oving expenses and /1 
direct loss o! property 1) $LoC.I\TI ,.., A ~OW IM/CE \~,~-~ a. Rei ■burse■ent !or ■ovin1 expenses, 7-1L} - , J includin1, if applicable, ' 

storage and related s 200. 00 costs in the a■ount o! $ 

b. Rei■burse■ent tor actual direc t loss 71- e, '-"(/" 

ot property $ 

2. Supple■entary clai■ (s) for stora1e costs: 

3, Final clai ■ , rei ■burse■ent for ■ovln1 
expenses coverin& storace and related • costs 

c~ RECORD OF PAY~ENTS MADE (Total payments may not exceed $200) 
DATE CHEC K NU MB ER AMOUNT DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT 

7/1~/rJ I i-C Ill ~ • ~ 
2..tJ~~ ~r • 

I I , 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 



• 
U S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING ANO Ulla.t.N OE E OPME 

LAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYM 
{Families and Individuals) 

HUD-6140.1 
c,-66 > 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) 

Portland Developme nt Commissi on 
1700 S.W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland , Oregon 

PROJECT NAME (II appllcable) 

Ema nuel Project 
PROJECT NUMBER 

INSTRUCTIONS: If this claim Is for a FIXED PAYMENT, complete Items thro119h 6 and Item 12. II this claim is for r imburHment 
for actual moving expenses (including atoroge costs, if applicable) and/ or direct lou of property, complete Items 1 through 12. If an 
item does not apply. write "None" in the space. If a Relocation Ad;ustment Payment will also be claimed, complete Form HUD-6141. 1, 
Cla im lor Relocation Adiustment Payment, ond attach it to this form . 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S .C . T ide 18, Sec . 1001, prov ides : " Whoever, in any matter with in the 
jurisdiction of ony deportment or agen c y of the United States knowingly ond w i llfully falsif ies ... or makes ony false, fictitious or fraud­
ulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writ ing or document knowing the some to contain any false, f ic t i tious or 
fraudulent statement or entry , shall be f ined not more than $l0 ,000 or impr i soned not more than five years , or both ." 

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT ( I ) 2. DATE(S) OF MOVE 

Bi 1 ly R. Bates July 10, 1971 
3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

3320 N. Gan t enbein 
A-4-6 4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

o . Add, .. , (Include ZIP code) 

1725 S.E. Linn 

b. Apt ., Floor, o, Room No. MOY68 b FI R -
..;;;2;.;;.0_;4 .... ( ..;;;u...,p __ s ta i r s) • Apt ., oor, or oom No. - _ 

c. Wo1 it furn ished with your own furniture? v •• 0 No c. Were household goods moved to or from storoge ? 

0 Yes No d. Num ber of rooms occupied (excluding ~ 

botftrooms, lto/lwoys, and closets): ---~---

• · Dote ou moved into th i I oddress : Oct. 1970 
II "Yes," complete .Sloclc 8 on reverse side of 

this form. 

5. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 
Checlc o or b ofter consulting local 09ency: Checlc c If appl icable : 

0 o . Reimbursement for octuol mov ing expenses (inc ludin9 storog• costs , if 
oppl icoble)ond / Of' direct loss of property 

b. Fixed Po ment (Mo not &e mode II sto e costs ore Involved) ( 5 rooms) 

0 c . Supplementary cloim for reimbursement 

of storo9• costs 

DISLOCATION ALLOWANCE 
6. TOT AL CLAIM (II claim is for Fixed Payment, consult local agency. II claim Is fo, re/ml>urs._,t 

of octuol moving expenses, direct loss of property, and/ or sto,ave costs, enter sum of Lin•• 1 Jo, 1 lb, 
ond 11c &.low.) 

00 HOT COMPLETE ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 IF THIS IS A CLAIM FOR FIXED PAYMENT 

s 200.00 

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 8. MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 
NO . 

10. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Cfteclc _, 

0 o. I hove paid the mov ing char9es, os ev idenced by the ottoched itemi zed receipt or paid bill from the mover, oncl I therefo,e request 
rel111lu,ne111ent . 

0 b. I hove not pold the 111ovin1 chorgH, ond I therefore requHt thot the attached ite111ized movin9 bill be poid directly to the mover, in 
occordonce with orrontements mocle in oclvonce, ond with my con1ent, between the locol 09ency ond the 111over . 

11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/ OR LOSS 

o. MOVING COST (M11•t N si,pponed by attached recelp,(s) Of' llftlHlld v011Clter lroffl mover II local agency 

Is to poy -• directly.) 

b. STORAGE COST (Must N •upported by ottochod receipt(■) or unpofd voucher from storop c-.-,y ii 
loco# opncy I• to poy storat,e company directly.) 

c. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (II any claim I s mode ltere, tlte Stot-nt of Claim on reverse 

side of this fOffll must &e completod.J 

s 

s 

s 
12. I CERTIFY 11ncler the penalt ies ond prov isions of U.S.C. T itle 18, Sec . 1001 , ond ony other oppl ic oble low, that th is cloim ond in fo,mot ion 

submitted herew ith hove been exomi ned by m• and ore true, correct, ond complete, oncl thot I understond thot , oport from the peno h ies ond 
provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001 , and ony other oppl ico ble low, fol1 ifico t1on of ony item 1n th i a clolm or subm itted herew ith moy r• • 
suit 1n forfe iture of the entire cl oim. I further certify thot I have not subm itted ony other cloim for , or received, reimbursement or compen10• 
tion from any other source for ony item of loss or ••p•n•• po icl pursuant to th is cloim, ond thot any bill s or receipU submitted herewith 
occurotely ref lect moving serv ic es octuolly performed ond / or atorog• costs octuolly incurred . 

? ~ 
~:.Z::..!:....:~2:__;J.~~~:...w:~~===-----

Date 

(Over) 



•• •• POBTIAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N'! 26132 G 
PORTLAND, ORE60N 9720 I 

DA .hlly J _________ , ,,_n_ 
PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF II I ly a. lat .. s 1,s.00 

_____________________________ DOLLARS 

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON 
S.W. Fifth ud C.0Ue1e Brandt 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

~- Portland, Oreaw 

DAff INYOICSOa 
CONTIIACT NO• . 

Account Distribution 

No, IIIY 

DllectllPT'ION 

,1--, lalecatl• ,er Clala fllM • 
..._ fNII J)ZO I. -t■■ll1la, .. hralt•re. 
(,.,_I A-4-6) te 1725 S. l. LI• 

MPYNI 

E 1501 Relocation PaY119nts (EH) 
(FI xad - I nd • ) 

$135.00 

D«TACH •• ,.o. DIIP091TINO CHacic 

AMOUNT 

SIJS.N 



U S DEPARTMENT OF HOUSI NG ANO Ull8AN OfV ELOPM NT 

LAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYME 
(Families and Individuals) 

PROJECT NAME (If applicable) NAME ANO AOORESS OF LOCAL AGEN CY (Include ZIP code) 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S.W. Fourth Avenue Emanuel Project 

Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER 
Ore. R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: If this claim i• for a FIXED PAYMENT, complete Item• 1 through 6 and Item 12. II this claim is for reimburHment 
for actual moving ••P•nHa (including storage costs, i( opplicoble) and/ or direct /ou o( property, complete Items 1 through 12. If on 
item does not apply. write "None" in the space. If a R location Adiustment Payment will also be claimed, complete Form HUD-6141.1, 
Claim for Relocation Adjustment Payment, ond attach it to this form. 
PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U .S .C. T itle 18, Sec . 1001, provides : "Whoever , in any matter with in the 
1urisdiction of any deportment or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully falsif ies •.• or moku any fol1e, fictitious or fraud• 
ulent statements or repre1entotions , or makes or uses any false writ ing or document know ing the some to contain any fol1e, f ictitious or 
fraudulent statement or entry, sho II be f ined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years , or both ." 

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

Bi 11 y R. Bates 
( I) 2. OATE(S) OF MOVE 

July 10, 1971 

3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

o . Add rua 3320 N. Gantenbein 
A-4-6 4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

o . Add,eu (Include ZIP code) 

1725 S.E. Linn 

b. Apt . , Floor, 0# Room No. House b. Apt ., Floor, or Room No . 204 (upstairs) 
c . Woa it furni1hed with your own furn iture ? Yu 0 No c. Were houaehold goods moved to or from atoruge? 

d. Number of rooms occup ied <••eluding 0 Yu No 

bcrtftrooms, no//woys, °"" closets): 5 
•· Dote you moved into th is oddre11 : Oct. 1970 

If "Yes," comp/et• 8/oclc S on revers• side of 

this form. 

5. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 
Checlc o or b alter consulting loco/ ave,,cy: Checlc c II applicable: 

□ o. Re imburaement for octuol moving e•penHI (i nc lud ing atMoge coata , if □ c. Supplementary claim for reimburaement . 
opplicoble)ond/ or direct 1011 of property of 1toro1• co1t1 

b. F i•ed Po ment (Mo not a.. mode II sto • costs are Involved) 

s 1 35. 00 

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON ) 8. MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 
NO . 

10. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Checlc _, 

0 o. I hove paid the moving chor1••• 01 evidenced by the ottoched itemized receipt or poid bi ll f,_ the fflOver, ond I therefor• requeat 
reimbunement . 

0 b. I hove not paid the fflovint chart••• ond I therefore request thot the attached itemized moving bill be paid directly to the mover, in 
accordance with orront-•nta mode in oclvonco, ond with my cont ent, between the local agency ond the mover. 

11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/ OR LOSS 

o , MOVING COST (Must be supported by attached recelpt(s) or unpaid voucher from mover II local agency 
Is to poy -er directly.) 

b. STORAGE COST (Must be supported by attached recelpt(s) Of' unpold voucher from •torov• company II 
local agency Is to poy storov• company directly.) 

c. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (II any claim Is mode here, the Statement of C/oim on roveue 

side of this IOf'm must be completed.) 

s 

s 

s 
12. I CERTIFY under the penolt iea ond prov i1 ion1 of U.S.C. T itle 18, S.c . 1001 , ond ony other oppliooble low, that th ia claim ond infMmot ion 

aubmitted herew ith hove been exam ined by m• ond or• true, correct, ond complete, ond that I understand thot , oport from the penolt i•• ond 
prov i1ion1 of U.S.C. Tit le 18, Sec . 1001, ond ony othe r opplicoble low, folaificot ion of ony item in th ia claim or aubm itted herew ith moy r•• 
ault in forfe iture ot the ent ir e claim. I further certify thot I hove not aubm itted ony other claim for, or rece ived , re imburaement M com penao• 
tion from ony other aource for ony item of 1011 or ••p•n•• pa id purauont to th ia cla im, ond thot ony bill s or receipts aubm itted herew ith 
occuntely ref le ct mov ing serv ic e• octuoll y performed ond / or atorog• coat• octuolly inc urred . ,. 

., 

Dote 

(Over ) 



CONNIE McCREAOV 
COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

• • BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, D irector 

Bulldlng Dlvl1lon 
C. C. Crank, Chief 

Electrlcal Dlvl1lon 
R . A . Niedermeyer , Chief 

Ptumblng Division 
George W . Wallace, Chief 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

OREGON 

Permit Division 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Housing Division 
S. J . Chegwidden, Chief 

Nov mb r 22, 1971 

or land Development CoDinission 
235 • Monroe Str t 
Portland , Ore on 972 27 

Attn: Mr. Mcln osh 

Gentlemen: 

1725 S .E. Linn Street 

As the resul of a displ ced person and at your request, a 
partial inspection was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, 
four unit apartm nt house at the above addreaa. 

Our inspector reports the two-bedroom unit, designated as 
Apartment #204, ia in standard condition and compliea with City Housing 
regulations at this time. 

CHF :mfm 
cc: C. M. Platt 

P.O. Box 12313 
Portland, Ore. 97212 

Yours truly, 

C . N. CHRISTIANSEN B~LDINc;;;:;')DIRECroR 
, / s. J. C~widden 

C ief Hu ing In p ctor 
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Gas rlo V 
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D !, V 

C, 

t//~ //I j;; r/' )1 tf v .f <' 
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//1/o r kJ 
ttl~vk~ 
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c; J ,-.e,, A /J ltJ ;- c I/. s~ 1 /,. ,,,/J a J I,_ , ., I., 

q /-le / c/r ~/ ..{""o a ~ /j a 60 I/<' 11c ,, h ',('c~ ~ 



• r? -
Dwelling Unit Inventory 

r 

QUANTITY 

BP<f $ & Springs 

Bedroom Chair 

Oreakfast Table 

Breakf ust Table Chairs 

Bridge Lamp & Shacie 

Buffe t 

_____ / __ Ches t of Drawe rs 

1 
I 

Coffee I ab I e 

Couch 

Davenport 

Desk 

--~/ __ Dining Table 

--~-; __ Dining Chairs 

___ /'--- Dresser 

.3:: En d Table 

_____ Floor Lamp & Shade 

~ Mirror 
--o.-~'---

QUANT ITV 

___ / __ Night St and 

--~/ __ Occasional Chair 

Overstuffed Chair -----
Overstuffed Rocker -----
Range 

Refrigerator : Brand _ ___ _ _ 

2=: Rocker 

Rug & Pad: Size -----
Stool 

----- Tab I e , sma 11 

----- Van i t y & Bench 

Suitcases -----
1 Trunks __ ...,,..__ 

----- Cartons, Boxes, Etc. 

Clothes -----
___ Le:.-;._ Bedding & Linens 

Miscellaneous (List Items) 

; ,l;,itU-2 •, 

COMMENT S: 



• • 
Notice lo: Portland Development Commission 

I (we) have read yuur I ttcr d scr ibi ng the relocation benefits that may be 
vai lable under the Uniform Relocation Assistance and Real Property Acquisition 

Polic i es Act of 1970, to those displaced on or after January 2, 1971. I (we) 

( check n ) 

GJ Request that you proce ss my (our) claim for an interim relocation payment. 
I (we) understand that you wi 1 l advise me (us) promptly when and if a 
revised claim may be submitted for adjustments on the basis of the new 
Act and in accordance with the implementing regulations. 

O ~Ii 11 defer fi 1 ing a claim until you are able to make the ful I payments 
authorized by the new Act. I understand that you wi l 1 advise me (us) 
promptly when you are authorized to make full payments authorized by 
such Act. 

7- 7 - 7 I 
Date Signature of 

(If more than one claimant, each should sign) 

(Keep this copy for your record) 



\. 

TO: 

FR M: 

SU0JECT: 

CET & OW 

WSJ 

• • 
MEMORANDUM 

May 27, 1971 

Emonuo l Hospital Project - Surrrnory of Relocation 
Situation In Each Parcel With Signed Option to Date 

VACANT PARCELS 

RS-4- 1 
f\-J-14 

fil1fil NESS ES 

2629-39 N. WI lllams Avenue 
241 N. Fargo 

Wnllaca Bui !ding Wreckers 
rnrc 1 # RS-3-9 
(Tenant) 

This company, ad m lltlon contractor, maintains an offlc out Id 
th projoct area ond uses the b I ldlng In the project saw r hnus 
and retail outlet for material snlvagcd from Its wrecking pr tlon. 
Th wn r of th busln ss, Mr. D. E. W llaco, has lndlcat d that this 
op ration In the proj ct Is not of maj~r cone rn to him and ms 
unw rrl d about tho prospocts of moving. This comp ny has low 
re ulremonts for a rerlacernont but lding, being Interested mainly In 
Just a place to k ep used materlals and should present no real 
difficulty In relocating. 

W 11ace Bui ldlng Wreckers Is currently on PDC 1s bid mal llng 11st for 
demolition Jobs. 

W t rn F od Equipment Company 
P r I # A-4-1 · 
(T n nt) 

This company Is a w:1 rohouslng wh lesale distributor an mnnuf cur r's 
r pre ntotlve for ' ~ d ond d try oqu lpmont. WSJ has beon In I ., o 
cont ct with this I> 1 In ss slnco January 1970. The comp ny roe ntly 
purchas d land at 181st and N.E. San Rafael In the Rock\-1ood lnclu rlo1 
area acros the street from tho present John Deere Tractor pl nt. 



I • • ' ago 2 

We!tern Food Equlpm nt C . (c ntinu d) 

An w bul !ding, of po slbl y twlco the size of pr sont facllitlo, 
will b c n tr ct d n t his it . The c 1pany hn b , n placo d In 
cont ct with Mr. ClycJu Sund rs f SBA and wl 11 most likely bo 
r c lving a""' tnnc throu ho di splaced business loan . Tho 
r location of this c mpony wl II m Inly be dependent on the 
c nstructlon schedule of tho now bul ldlng. 

ll0JLEIIOLDS - (/\ :;s igned to Jim Cro l lcy) 

II/\ T, J hn U. 
31'~1 N. Gant nbeln 
Parcel# R-9-2 

Mr. and Mrs. John H.:1rt, black, Is r etired ond on dlsoblll ty. Th y 
h~,o l iv d in this h us f or thr y ars. Mr. H~rt Is 59 ~nd 
l1r .H,1rtl 51. Thyhov slxchlldron,age s 17-6. Th'll rln om 
lnclud s Soc i a l Socuri ty, Dlsabl llty, Social Secu rlty · for mi no r 
d ~ ndents and Wei for . 

Th Hart's hav pu r ch, s d n h m at 3318 N. Mi ssouri, pr1rt f thi, 
I ml ly llv thcr and r~rt llv s In tho o ther hous~ , Th s~ thy 
purchas d ha s not bo n insp ct .d by the City. If It dos not 
in . p c tl on there Is a possi bl 11 ty th y wi 11 purcha s anoth r h ,,. .• 

• Thy ar to rece i v o 5 ,500. 00 for their home plus RIIP . l oca I 
b n f its will cove r th ir moving xpcnse In full. It npr r thnt 
all detal Is can be workod out as soon as they are ready to proce d 

P 1'C E, Th d r P • 
32 17 N. V ncouv r Avonue 
P rcol # A-3-20 

t1r. and Mrs. Paco aro black and have lrved In this hou for nf n .n 
y ar • Mr. Paco fs 71, Mrs. Pace around 68. Ho fs retlr d nnd 
r c Ives Social Security and she does occasional d~n stic work. Thy 
ar f ster parents for two toenag boys, Alfrod Anthony 18 an Rob rt 
E. Lo 16, both whl.to and attend pub I I c school. 

Mr. and Mrs.Pc pi on to purch c a house at 3416 N.E. 14th. An 
In p ctlon by tho City has b<1 n mod • Thor ore thr min r 
sub-st ndard c nditl ons to b correct d. Thoy r ; saf ty hnndr, I 1 
to cond tory, pprov d pr ssur relief valve ond drain Ip , nd 
h . ting foci Ii ti t f arth b dr ~n on socond story. Th y r 
r lvlng $6,5 0,00 fo r bh Ir h >111 plus have arpll d f r on 
nuclltl nal $ 00. 0 b•c u of r ~pprals Id to om lmprove11irn c;, 

R 1 cntl n b n flt \-1111 c vcr th Ir moving oxr ns In full ond h y 
wl II bo ablo tor y co·h for th Ir now homo, ,which Is $9,500.00, 
os he wl 11 r cefvo $5,000,00 on RHP. 



• • • t>ago .J 

- Ass ign d tb Jim Cr ll oy (continued) 

M/\LON E, Ch rry /\. 
3303 N. V ncruver 
Pare I ///\-4-13 

Che rry M lone Is s l n . 1 , 40 ycn r s old, block, mo h r of two 
c , , r 1 ,. ;, 11 i .,._ 1· , 1 , , r: i 1, r I n , · , (. • l • ' (. ,, - I '• •. 

' , l ' , ' 
' ,. I 

'1 I 

t·, ' , . 11 1• 11 11- . ,, • 'I ly 1 11 1.ht! lf )'.,p l I i i I.Il l \/I I )1) IJII,. It . . I) 11 1 . , ,. 

Imm di.to ly. Sil o rns s igned an o.Jrnos t rn nny ogr c 1110 11 t for n 
$1h ,)00 hou se at N.E . 12 th and Fat Hng. Und r th old r gu lc1 Ions 
Mrs. Hal ono would roe. Ive a $5,000 Replacemen t Hous ing Poym nt, 
IHv1 .vor , by tho ti me she I s rcndy to move wo should b or() r at fn g 
und r th new r egu lotlons and that payment could bo Ine r ,,s d to 
$9 ,171.00. She m y b abl e to use tho bal ance of the purchase 
prlc on a FHA 235 Lonn. Mrs. l1alono 's movi ng cost s will be 
c vorcd by the relocotion bonaflts for moving expenses . 

MONT/\G UE, Charles 
31 N. Fnrgo 
r r col #R-8-10 

Mr. M ntnguo l ·s a sfnal , whit , 75 year old home owne r. 11 11 mov d 
into his h m In the projec t or a 10 years ago afte r be ing dlsplrlc d 
fr m tho South /\uditnrlurn Urban n newal Project. H r cal ve s 
$ 1 7 I . L~O p e r m n t h f r om Soc I n l S e cu r1 t y • 

Mr. Monta uo I s purchns lng ah me at N.E. 10th andSShaver whi ch 
ppet1 r s to ba tandard , (/\City Inspection has b n ordorod bu t n t 

c mpletod). fl I r oe lvlng $6 , 500 .00 for his ho uc; In th pr Jr<: , 
n flspiityfng $6 ,750 ,ooforl1 nawhom . Rel tlrnbnff c; ;1 111 
ov r his moving cost"' Jn fu ll and h will .be ob lo to pay car.h r r 

his n w h as ha wl 11 rece ive a $9,046.00 RHP. Thero ppc nrf! t 
b no prob! .m with this case. Mr. Montague Is satisfied with ht. 
n w home and wf 11 suffer no financial loss because of his dlsplac -
ment. 

DS - (Assigned to Chet Danials) 

,. m1r: n , o en E • 
] h N. Ivy 
r re 1 /IA-4-4 

,, ~. Turner, ag 45, blnck , 
~cldr 5c:: for two y ar • Sit 

r ( n r, one m n, 56 y , r 
nb ut $300 .00, th r nmo r 
frl nd1y and rec ptive . 

i s a t enant. Sho has llvod at thi s 
w u 1 d 11 ko to buy If p s I b 1 e. 11 s 
o ld. Mrs . Turner has an lncom f 

a rns abou t $500.00. Thay are both 
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II lgnod to Ch t Dc1nlcls) - c ntlnucd 

rnu ITT, Lnv rn 
21~8 N. Ivy 
Pn rc I 1/A-L• -L• 

W. linv v ry llttl Inf rmntlon on Mrs. Pruitt. Sh w am mb~ r 
r f f.DPA nnd refused to gl vo Inf ormat I on durl ng tho surv y. A h t I I 
" r n. 

Y/\fl ll)ROIIOII , a bble M, 
7r.2 tL Ivy 
Pnrc I IIA-L•-4 

/lr5 . Y rborouiJh is t (. n nt antf hus live ' on site for 12 y,nr . 
lnc

1

1111 c , n i t of old ._. g pension, $105.00 pr month, Sh . w uld 
Ilk < gt o tw b <lr 111 hou s . Hr pr ont rent I $'•7.50 p , r 

rn nth. Very much ag Inst 111 11 opor t rn nt , w nts to kc r h r 
f urni u Sil li, a h n br ,,lnwa h d by landlord Into b II vlng 
n thing wl II hopp n ond that no sole Is forthcoming. Sh has 
cons nted to go ou t and look fr new place, 

Fl Clll1M~, S ven 
53 N. Knott 

Porer I //E-2-7 

tlr. and Mrs. Flschm n ar~ tennnts at this addr ss. II Is a 
std nt and shew rks fr B nnevl lie. he earns ab t $500.00 
r r mont h, Thy would liko to buy a house If possible, 

320 N. Gant nbe ln 
Parcel #/\-4-6 

. 
l\r. Oc1tos a 36 y ar Id b 1 ack man wl th two teen g sons. He 
w uld 11k t buy a hous If possible, but would t ke a tw 
bcd r m aportm nt, He has llvod In the area less than one yea r 
and when r I cated would prefer to move cioser to Pendleton Woolen 
Ml I ls, his place of employment. 

Y.IJNG, Oavo 
21•8 N. C ok 
Porco 1 IIA-3-7 · 

Mr. Y ng, o sing ) 62 y nr o ld black man, Is pre~ently mp loy d 
nrn fng $61-fO,OO par month. II plans tor tire aft r his horn r 

rur ho d by PDC .)nd m v Int n opa rtm nt, He Is pr s ntly m k fng 
1 llcatl n f r o on b dr om "ren t supp l rncnt11 npartni n • Thi 

wlll en blc him tor y rent b s don 25% of his lncom. wh n he 
r tfr and tort in th $5,000.00 r rlce paid fr hi hom In th 
pr Jc t. HI moving costs wl I I bo covered by reloca Ion pa~nont . 
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I. \ I' , f y E • 
?.6'• U. C mm re i a 1 Ct. 
P n r . 1 /IE - 3-6 

• Pago 5 

Hr, Clark Is 22 y ar l«J. M vcd on sl to /\prf 1 21Hh. If Is 
wr r Ing nd rnl ng abut $85.00 per week fr m Oob P dcr on 
of Pick-Ur Pnrts on N.E. Cully. Tho living condition and 
ho c kc I Ing of the Ir pro ont apartment Is vory bod . N <!d two 
b dro apartment. Wi 11 qualif y for public housing or low 
I n c mo rent a 1 • 

G ANV I LLE, V rt 
2653 N. C 1m rclnl Ct. 

Hn,. 1 Iv d on sf tc sl~ · ,, Mnrch 1971. ltrs. Granvf 1 le has tw 
child ren. Thy live In four room apartme nt with bath. She 
Is pect lng another baby soon. Sho Is on Welfare and rece ives 
$165.00 per mo~th. Wants to move to HAP housing. 
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- OUSING RESOURCES SURVEY • 

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To b fill d in for ach dw lling unit in th Pr j ct Ar a) 
I 

Analyst l( Dat of urv y · / Tabulator Da t tabulat d -------- ------ -------- ----
Ow lling Unit tructur k o. J , C 
tr t Addr s Apartm 

A. tatu Of R location A i tanc d At This Dw !ling Unit: 
1. sis tanc m b 11 d, y s / , no 
2. Why no assistanc m :1. n ed d 

.1. Vacant 
b . Will b vacat d on th following date -----
c. Other r a on 

B. R sid nts Of This Dw lling Unit Who May Ne d R location Assistance: 

1. 

Family relation 
Head of hous hold 

X Occupation 

-'-'""'"~tt--------------------"""---:::,-------------------
2. _-,::..~~ ..... lilQll::;.a..c..., _______________ ___;,-=.. _ _;.,_ _______________ _ 

3. --------------------------------------------4. ------------------------------------------5. ------------------------------------------
6. ------------------------------------------7. ------------------------------------------
8. ------------------------------------------9. ------------------------------------------

C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance 

ames of jobholders Names of em lo Street addres where jobs are located to work 

\..Lo! ,.L.::!:::::=:a,,::::::::::~...,;:::::llQ,..-=..~:.:::._ f ~ ( w r , 
1
, ' IO ' 

I 

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this hous hold: 
Names of persons in this 
household who have income from 
any source 

Amount of income per month 
In month before In an averag 
this survey month during 1970 

$ LU 0 

L/ f: ) 

. Characteristics Of R plac m nt Housing ds Expe_cted To Be ought: 
1. Location (indicate approximat cro s ts)_--'----~.:...,_ ____ ...;,,,____;, __ ...;,,,_-=--------
2. Tran µo tation, num r of autos own d J , u ___ , walk __ _ 
3. Will r nt hous , apartm nt__ ct to pa r nt, including utiliti , at . _ __._ __ per mo. 

(Furnitur i own d, s __ , no __ , stov and r frig rator own d, e __ , no~.;:._ 
4. Will u hous in pric rang ____ , down paym nt of ___ , monthl paym f 
5. U now buying thi hou , how much ar paym n on ontr ct or mortgag monthl 
6. iz of uni to b ought, numb r of b droom , kit h n v , dining r om __ , 

Living r om ___ , num r of bathroom _J__, total q. ft. ind !ling unit ___ _ 
7. th r char c ristic __ w __ o __ B_)_I_M ___________ ---:---------------

OC-HRS-3 
-15-71 



• • • HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 
To be filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Area s 

Oa te / / 
Analy t 1 ~ Surveyed_>_/_; __ Tabulator _________ Date __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No. I'- Structure No. Census Block No. ,.,. Census Tract No._""> __ 
Street Address----------------------'---------- Apartment No. 
Legal Description---------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 
I 

/ 

TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? ) Yes () No INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No INTERVIEWED? () Yes ( ) No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg. 

On -family house 
Apt. in a hous 
Apt. in apt. bldg. or p 1 ex 

pt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobil home or trailer 

Thi tructur has _ / _ stories (do not 
count bas ment) 

II. OCCUP NCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
Owner occupi d 

_x_ R nter occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 
o Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) __ ..__ 

D Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floor ---
Total no. of room (includ kitchen, dining, 
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 
No. of bathrooms 

o. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 
for sleeping) 

IV . ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
. Dates or period of time 

I 91 I P riod market value data applicable 
t4b1 Date of last appraisal 
110 Date structure was originally built 

B. Mark t valu d ta for on -family dw Hing 
Mark t Comput d valu 
valu per sq. ft. 

7 

~ments 

p l' - HRS- I 
R . 1 /21 /71 

C. Market valu data for dw lling unit in a 
multiple - family s tructur or comm rcial bldg. 

Mark t valu Computed value 
for ntir p r sq. ft. for 

Land 
Improvements 
Total 

thi dw. unit 

Sq. ft. of all d. u. in thi structur 
Sq. ft. of commercial pace and value 

of comm rcial space: Land $ ___ , 
improvements $ , total ---

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 
Monthly Cash 
average _re_n_t __ 
Rent $ X: 0 
Electricity 
Gas 
Water 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $ ----

Utilities Total paid 
by renter 

$ ___ _ 
$ __ _ 

$ 3 $ 1 ID 
Deposits required of renter 
Advance rent $ ___ , other $ __ _ 

Rental information obtained from 
Tenant ✓ , owner __ , manager __ , or 
stimated from a s ssor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATIO 
THAT I OCCUPIED BY OW ER OR 

Li ted with brok r, __ , no __ 
Adv rtis db own r, , no __ 
C h sking pric 
P riod hou 

vn. REMARKS 
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R E C E I P T 

I hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland O velopment 

Commission's RELOC ATION SERVICES FOR FAMI LIES AND INDIVIDU ALS. 

1r- 71 
dat e 
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